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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

ITREINO INTERLAGOS SPORT MARKETING 2024

| FORMULA Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
1o TREINO - EXTRA 23/01/2024 08:00 .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 8:04:42

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2

(111) EMILIO PADRON

8:17:30.825 1 31.069 1:00.186 27.358 1:58.613
8:19:24.997 2 30.020 57.951 26.201 1:54.172
8:21:18.816 3 29.105 58.795 25.919 1:53.819
8:23:09.464 4 29.027 55.666 25.955 1:50.648
8:24:59.852 5 28.573 55.506 26.309
8:27:05.929 p6 28.625 58.595 2:06.077
8:42:21.354 7 1:04.750 28.654 15:15.425
8:44:18.083 8 31.028 58.308 27.393 1:56.729
8:46:16.114 9 30.657 1:00.199 27.175 1:58.031

(98) C.RABELO

8:12:12.323 1 31.593 1:02.199 28.582 2:02.374
8:14:12.019 2 30.683 1:01.036 27.977 1:59.696
8:16:06.619 3 29.728 57.691 27.181 1:54.600
8:17:59.520 4 29.322 56.582 26.997 1:52.901
8:19:54.388 5 29.648 58.417 26.803 1:54.868
8:21:45.837 6 28.950 55.738 26.761
8:23:43.521 7 31.059 59.597 27.028 1:57.684
8:25:37.573 8 30.399 56.143 27.510 1:54.052
8:27:58.986 p9 29.311 1:03.310 2:21.413
8:36:32.069 10 1:01.204 28.237 8:33.083
8:38:29.280 11 31.324 58.134 27.753 1:57.211
8:40:23.052 12 30.132 56.260 27.380 1:53.772
8:42:36.008 p13 30.746 1:01.493 2:12.956
(77) ALAN
8:23:36.883 1 34.786 1:04.319 30.574
8:33:52.970 p2 1:10.849 10:16.087
8:41:48.480 3 1:17.054 36.681 7:55.510
8:44:11.198 4 37.649 1:12.041 33.028 2:22.718
8:46:31.661 5 36.206 1:10.683 33.574 2:20.463
(79) DANIEL ALMEIDA
8:17:53.951 1 35.468 1:06.560 32.904 2:14.932
8:20:08.274 2 34.699 1:07.682 31.942
8:22:31.030 p3 34.599 1:09.728 2:22.756
8:26:45.188 p4 1:08.084 4:14.158
8:37:13.646 5 1:08.422 32,688 10:28.458
8:39:28.423 6 35.235 1:06.923 32.619 2:14.777
8:41:47.059 7 35.371 1:08.401 34.864 2:18.636
8:44:12.508 p8 35.499 1:08.114 2:25.449
(64) SAULO SOARES
8:19:14.732 1 37.735 1:09.367 33.768 2:20.870
8:21:34.039 2 36.236 1:09.955 33.116 2:19.307
8:23:53.068 3 36.554 1:09.454 33.021
8:26:16.359 4 37.994 1:10.440 34.857 2:23.291
8:29:35.097 p5 53.351 1:25.324 3:18.738
(285) CLAUDIO
8:22:40.654 1 37.097 1:10.308 34472
8:25:05.552 2 37.419 1:11.749 35.730 2:24.898
8:27:54.634 p3 37.075 1:22.008 2:49.082
8:36:42.138 4 1:21.896 35.085 8:47.504
8:39:07.143 5 37.811 1:12.294 34.900 2:25.005
8:41:32.953 6 37.092 1:13.759 34.959 2:25.810
8:43:56.595 7 37.309 1:11.351 34.982 2:23.642
8:46:34.314 p8 37.643 1:11.507 2:37.719
(91) DAVI SENA
8:16:49.764 1 38.126 1:14.758 33.881 2:26.765
8:19:12.758 2 37.549 1:10.968 34477
8:21:39.423 3 36.792 1:16.820 33.053 2:26.665
8:31:48.986 p4 39.083 1:10.846 10:09.563
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